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Items / Issues for the attention of the eCAPH Executive
(Please complete and send by email to the Chair of eCAPH a week before the next Executive meeting)

A. Please inform us about any issues, items or information you would like to be raised at the next eCAPH Executive meeting. It would be useful to prioritise if there is more than one. There may be no issues at all, which is fine. There will be a response.
	Issues, Items or Information
	Brief Comment

	1.


	

	2.


	

	3.


	


Issues / Items will be prioritised according to the number of responses from clusters.

B. Are there any areas of development in the schools within the cluster that we could celebrate and share county-wide?

Areas to Celebrate:
	





C. If you have had an OfStEd inspection within the last three months, eCAPH would like to feedback to other subscribing schools about the process you experienced and any details that you would like to share that could help other eCAPH schools in their next OfStEd inspection.

Please send a brief outline of the inspection process you experienced to the eCAPH chair and this will be made known via the eCAPH website 

D. Would any school subscribing to eCAPH like a visit from the eCAPH chair or member of the eCAPH Executive? If so, please contact the eCAPH chair at chair@ecaph.org mobile: 07780611984 

E. If you are aware of any Headteacher in need of support from eCAPH, please let the chair or an eCAPH representative know.

Form sent by…………………………………… Email address…………………………….. Cluster or school…………………..

Chair of eCAPH contacts: email address enquires@ecaph.org  [image: ]mobile: 07780611984

[bookmark: _GoBack]for names and contact details of eCAPH Executive members
eCAPH Exec committee

	Business Support 
	Alex Thompson
	manager@ecaph.org 

	Chair  
	Tracey Walklate
	chair@ecaph.org 

	Directors
	Amanda Edwards
	amanda@ecaph.org 

	directors@ecaph.org 
	Martin Casserley 
	martin@ecaph.org 

	enquiries@ecaph.org 
	Justine Joule
	justine@ecaph.org 

	
	Lise Houldsworth
	lise@ecaph.org 

	
	Rob Whittle
	rob@ecaph.org 



Clusters & Executives
	Alsager
	Lise Houldsworth
	head@excalibur.cheshire.sch.uk 

	All Hallows
	Caroline Waites
	head@sjsmacc.cheshire.sch.uk   

	Congleton
	Martin Casserley 
	mcasserley@black-firs.co.uk 

	Crewe

	Pam Simpson 
Jo Young
	head@monkscoppenhall.cheshire.sch.uk
principal@leighton.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Diocese Rep
	Kathryn Chesters
	kchesters@wybunburydelves.co.uk  

	Fallibroome

	Michael Shaw 
Amanda Edwards
	head@gawsworth.cheshire.sch.uk
head@whirley.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Holmes Chapel & District
	Helen Ross 
	head@hermitage.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Knutsford 
	Louise Tottle
	head@highlegh.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Macclesfield Academy
	Sarah Clough
	head@hollinhey.cheshire.sch.uk  

	Middlewich

	Sam Mellor 
Janet McKinlay
	headwarmingham@RCSAT.cheshire.sch.uk  


	Nantwich
	Bev Dolman
	exec.head@rllat.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Poynton, Disley & Adlington
	Ian Coulson
	head@lowerpark.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Sandbach
	Rob Whittle
	head@stjohnssandbach.co.uk  

	Shavington
	Carolyn Brown
	head@berkeley.cheshire.sch.uk 

	Tytherington
	Jonathan Norris
Emily Morris
	head@rainowpri.cheshire.sch.uk  


	Wilmslow

	Lorraine Dooley

	head@laceygreen.cheshire.sch.uk 
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